
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A

SPECIFICATIONS

N 3-WAY 700-2700 MHZ HYBRID

3FKR5

3.31"
(84.1)

3.37"
(85.6)

8.13"
(206.5)

7.73"
(196.3)

1.32"
(33.5)

1.72"
(43.7)

4.73"
(120.1)

1.7"
(43.2)

2.62"
(66.5)

Input 1 Input 2 Input 3

OutputTerminate

Terminate

.73"
(18.5)

1.30"
(33.0)

.82"
(20.8)

Ø.21" THRU 4 PLACES
(5.3)

FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE INC.
ALLEN, TX 75013  WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM

N 3-WAY 700-2700 MHZ HYBRID

ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(MM) Typical A


